2025/2026

Newman Smith High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Newman Smith

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 11

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:30 PM

1:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

12:20 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:20 PM

2:40 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Liberty HS Liberty

vs Conrad High School
Conrad Chargers

vs Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest Panthers

vs Frisco HS Frisco

@ West Mesquite High School
West Mesquite

@ Mesquite High School
Mesquite

@ Nimitz High School Nimitz
@ Dr. John Horn High School
Mesquite Horn

@ Carter High School Carter
Cowboys

@ Sunset High School Sunset
Bison

@ Sunnyvale High School
RAIDERS

@ TBA

vs McKinney North High
School Bulldogs

@ Centennial HS Centennial

@ Paris North Lamar

@ Lakeview Centennial HS
Patriots

@ Lake Dallas High School
Lake Dallas

@ Heritage HS Heritage

@ Wakeland HS Wakeland

vs Wakeland HS Wakeland
vs The Colony HS TCHS
Varsity

@ The Colony HS TCHS
Varsity

Frisco Liberty High School

Kelly Baseball Field

Kelly Baseball Field

Kelly Baseball Field

Tillery Field

Tillery Field

Mesquite Poteet High School

Mesquite Poteet High School

Farmersville High School

Farmersville High School

Farmersville High School

Farmersville High School

Kelly Baseball Field

Frisco Panther Creek High
School

Frisco Independence High
School

Frisco Emerson High School

Frisco Emerson High School

Frisco Wakeland High School

Kelly Baseball Field

Kelly Baseball Field

The Colony High School

Riders Field - Frisco



Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 4

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

@ Reedy HS Reedy HS

vs Reedy HS Reedy HS
@ Highland Park HS Varsity
Baseball

vs Highland Park HS Varsity
Baseball

vs Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest Panthers

vs Creekview High School
Creekview

@ Creekview High School
Creekview

vs Lone Star HS Lone Star

@ Lone Star HS Lone Star

@ McKinney North High
School Bulldogs

@ RL Turner HS RL Turner

vs RL Turner HS RL Turner

Frisco Reedy High School
Kelly Baseball Field
Highland Park High School
Kelly Baseball Field

Kelly Baseball Field

Kelly Baseball Field
Creekview High School
Kelly Baseball Field

Frisco Lone Star High School
McKinney North High School
R.L. Turner High School

Kelly Baseball Field



