

**2025/2026****Newman Smith High School - Baseball (M) Varsity****Newman Smith**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 2	4:00 PM	@ Liberty HS Liberty	Frisco Liberty High School	
Feb 6	5:30 PM	vs Conrad High School Conrad Chargers	Kelly Baseball Field	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Hillcrest High School Hillcrest Panthers	Kelly Baseball Field	
Feb 13	7:00 PM	vs Frisco HS Frisco	Kelly Baseball Field	
Feb 19	11:00 AM	@ West Mesquite High School West Mesquite	Tillery Field	
Feb 19	3:30 PM	@ Mesquite High School Mesquite	Tillery Field	
Feb 20	1:15 PM	@ Nimitz High School Nimitz	Mesquite Poteet High School	
Feb 21	3:30 PM	@ Dr. John Horn High School Mesquite Horn	Mesquite Poteet High School	
Feb 26	3:00 PM	@ Carter High School Carter Cowboys	Farmersville High School	
Feb 26	5:00 PM	@ Sunset High School Sunset Bison	Farmersville High School	
Feb 27	9:00 AM	@ Sunnyvale High School RAIDERS	Farmersville High School	
Feb 28	9:00 AM	@ TBA	Farmersville High School	
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs McKinney North High School Bulldogs	Kelly Baseball Field	
Mar 5	12:20 PM	@ Centennial HS Centennial	Frisco Panther Creek High School	
Mar 5	4:00 PM	@ Paris North Lamar		Riders Field - Frisco
Mar 6	10:00 AM	@ Lakeview Centennial HS Patriots	Frisco Independence High School	
Mar 7	12:20 PM	@ Lake Dallas High School Lake Dallas	Frisco Emerson High School	
Mar 7	2:40 PM	@ Heritage HS Heritage	Frisco Emerson High School	
Mar 11	7:30 PM	@ Wakeland HS Wakeland	Frisco Wakeland High School	
Mar 13	7:30 PM	vs Wakeland HS Wakeland	Kelly Baseball Field	
Mar 17	7:30 PM	vs The Colony HS TCHS Varsity	Kelly Baseball Field	
Mar 20	7:30 PM	@ The Colony HS TCHS Varsity	The Colony High School	

Mar 24	7:30 PM	@ Reedy HS Reedy HS	Frisco Reedy High School
Mar 27	7:30 PM	vs Reedy HS Reedy HS	Kelly Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:30 PM	@ Highland Park HS Varsity Baseball	Highland Park High School
Apr 2	7:30 PM	vs Highland Park HS Varsity Baseball	Kelly Baseball Field
Apr 4	1:00 PM	vs Hillcrest High School Hillcrest Panthers	Kelly Baseball Field
Apr 7	7:30 PM	vs Creekview High School Creekview	Kelly Baseball Field
Apr 10	7:30 PM	@ Creekview High School Creekview	Creekview High School
Apr 14	7:30 PM	vs Lone Star HS Lone Star	Kelly Baseball Field
Apr 17	7:30 PM	@ Lone Star HS Lone Star	Frisco Lone Star High School
Apr 18	12:00 PM	@ McKinney North High School Bulldogs	McKinney North High School
Apr 21	7:30 PM	@ RL Turner HS RL Turner	R.L. Turner High School
Apr 24	7:30 PM	vs RL Turner HS RL Turner	Kelly Baseball Field